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1.1 Boot pictures

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File Dir

AladdinBoot.lha pix/boot
BaaackBoot.lha pix/boot
BeatboxBoot.lha pix/boot

BilelLeague_Rai.lha pix/boot
Bile_Rainboot.lha pix/boot
LionKingBoot.lha pix/boot

tek_aos35.1lha pix/boot
tek_aos35_prv.jpg pix/boot
tek_rwb85.1lha pix/boot

tek_rwb85_prv.jpg pix/boot
WSucksBoot.lha pix/boot

Size Age Description

510K
455K
227K
535K
433K
142K
516K

33K

90K
865K
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Aladdin Bootup for Rainboot3

Baaack Bootup for Rainboot3

Beatbox Bootup for Rainboot3
BilelLeague Rainboot config

Bile Rainboot config

LionKing Bootup for Rainboot3

AmigaOS 35 - rainboot2 config (upd2nd)
Amigaos 35 - rainboot2 pview (upd2nd)
Workbench 85 - rainboot2 config (upd2nd)
Workbench 85 - rainboot2 pview (upd2nd)
WindowsSucks Bootup for Rainboot3
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